Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:53.60
2:54.40
3:01.69
3:05.61
3:06.99
3:09.29
3:10.16
3:10.29
3:13.13
3:16.43
3:19.62
3:21.37
3:21.74
3:23.42
3:24.38
3:27.38
3:35.73
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Date

12/01/19
11/01/20
22/09/19
16/04/17
14/05/16
16/07/17
17/07/16
16/05/15
19/04/15
17/09/17
18/09/16
03/05/15
08/05/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
22/11/14
01/06/14

Date

11/01/20
22/09/19
12/01/19
17/09/17
16/07/17
16/04/17

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
BSBASA County Championships

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

2017 WDSC Club Championships

Wycombe District Club Championships

Bourne End Sping & November Club Champs
Bourne End Spring Club Championships
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Bourne End Junior Club Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Portsmouth
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3:19.62 248 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
3:10.16 287 F 17/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
3:06.99 302 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
3:21.74 240 F 08/05/16 Bourne End Spring Club Championships Wycombe Bourne End 4
3:23.42 234 F 20/09/15  Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
3:24.38 231 F 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
3:10.29 286 H 16/05/15  ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
3:21.37 241 F 03/05/15 Bourne End Sping & November Club Champs High Wycombe Bourne End 4
3:13.13 274 F 19/04/15  Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
3:27.38 221 F 22/1114 Bourne End Junior Club Championships Wycombe Bourne End 4
3:35.73 196 H 01/06/14  ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Bourne End 1
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